
About itSMF USA
itSMF USA is the industry leading 
not-for-profit association for 
Service Management. We focus on 
promoting the advancement of IT 
Service Management (ITSM) best 
practices, standards, and qualifi-
ca-tions in the United States. 

Local Interest Groups across the 
nation provide local peer forums for 
events and knowledge exchange. 

Virtual Communities of Interest 
focus on ITSM initiatives or industry 
verticals. Examples of Communi-
ties include COBIT, Higher Educa-
tion, ISO/IEC 20000 and Problem 
Management.

itSMF USA Membership Benefits: Be a part of the 
leading community of Service Management professionals, gain 
insights from industry experts, learn new skills, have an impact in 
your organization and advance your career! 

చచ Discover how other organizations have implemented service 
management processes from a nationwide community of 
experts. 

చచ Learn about integrating best practices, frameworks, and stand-
ards to enhance service and mature your organization

చచ Enhance your technical and managerial abilities with educa-
tional training and resources. 

చచ Gain “members only” access to a host of innovative industry 
research and exclusive publications, webinars and podcasts, 
news bulletins, blogs, forums and more.  

Whether you are new to service management or a seasoned 
veteran, our diverse and inclusive forum is the community for IT 
professionals to connect.

facebook.com/itsmfusa @itsmf_usa www.itsmfusa.orglinkedin.com/company/itsmf-usa

Begin Your Journey Today
626.963.1900 | membership@itsmfusa.org

Go online and join the leading forum for IT 
Service Management Professionals!

Membership



Please visit itsmfusa.org for current information on itSMF Communities

Atlanta  atlanta@itsmfusa.org
Chicago  chicago@itsmfusa.org
Dallas-Ft Worth  dfw@itsmfusa.org
Denver  denver@itsmfusa.org
Fargo  dakota@itsmfusa.org
Great Lakes  greatlakes@itsmfusa.org
Heartland  heartland@itsmfusa.org
Kansas City  kclig@itsmfusa.org
Los Angeles  losangelesmembership@itsmfusa.org
Minnesota  minnesota@itsmfusa.org
Ohio Valley  ohiovalley@itsmfusa.org

Phoenix  phoenix@itsmfusa.org
San Francisco  sfo@itsmfusa.org
Tampa/Orlando  tampabay@itsmfusa.org

Continuous Imprv CoI   contimpcoi@itsmfusa.org
Cyber Resilience CoI  cyberresiliencecoi@itsmfusa.org
DevOps/Agile CoI  devopsagilecoi@itsmfusa.org
Higher Ed CoI  higheredsig@itsmfusa.org
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